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Australian Cattle Dog Club Of Canada
RUNNING ORDER

 

Saturday, May 03, 2025
 

Instinct
   #1 100 Pilgrim Siberian Husky Megg TURNER
   #2 101 Polar Australian Cattle Vanessa DOWNING
   #3 102 Loki Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
 

Container - Novice
   #1 164 Vesper German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #2 165 Ellie Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
   #3 100 Pilgrim Siberian Husky Megg TURNER
   #4 150 Krios German Shepherd Tony WHITE
   #5 101 Polar Australian Cattle Vanessa DOWNING
   #6 151 Flint Australian Cattle Lindy WIEBE
   #7 152 Bentley Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
   #8 154 Stella Entlebucher Mtn Dog Lorna ARSENAULT
   #9 155 Mimik Am Staffordshire Jodie BOUDREAULT
   #10 156 Cash Papillon Donna SIEBEN
   #11 157 Jimi Australian Cattle Colin STONE
   #12 158 Lyri Australian Kelpie Rhoda STONE
   #13 159 Pip Border Collie Rhoda STONE
   #14 102 Loki Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #15 160 Juneau German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #16 161 Johnny Havanese Elizabeth TANCHAK
   #17 162 Addy Mixed Breed Darlene FRITZ
   #18 163 Juno Retriever (NSDT) Emily PIGEAU
 

Container - Open
   #1 200 Blu Australian Cattle Darlene FRITZ
   #2 201 Lily Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #3 202 Boann German Shepherd Katelyn WHITE
 

Container - Excellent
   #1 250 Drastic Australian Shepherd Gina STETSKO
   #2 251 Elsie Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #3 252 Zeke Eurasier Shayna TORGERSON
 

Interior - Novice
   #1 100 Pilgrim Siberian Husky Megg TURNER
   #2 101 Polar Australian Cattle Vanessa DOWNING
   #3 150 Krios German Shepherd Tony WHITE
   #4 151 Flint Australian Cattle Lindy WIEBE
   #5 152 Bentley Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
   #6 154 Stella Entlebucher Mtn Dog Lorna ARSENAULT
   #7 155 Mimik Am Staffordshire Jodie BOUDREAULT
   #8 156 Cash Papillon Donna SIEBEN
   #9 157 Jimi Australian Cattle Colin STONE
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Interior - Novice (continued)
   #10 158 Lyri Australian Kelpie Rhoda STONE
   #11 159 Pip Border Collie Rhoda STONE
   #12 102 Loki Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #13 160 Juneau German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #14 161 Johnny Havanese Elizabeth TANCHAK
   #15 162 Addy Mixed Breed Darlene FRITZ
   #16 163 Juno Retriever (NSDT) Emily PIGEAU
   #17 164 Vesper German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #18 165 Ellie Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
 

Interior - Open
   #1 200 Blu Australian Cattle Darlene FRITZ
   #2 201 Lily Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #3 202 Boann German Shepherd Katelyn WHITE
 

Interior - Excellent
   #1 300 Rabbit Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #2 252 Zeke Eurasier Shayna TORGERSON
 

Interior - Master
   #1 250 Drastic Australian Shepherd Gina STETSKO
 

Exterior - Novice
   #1 100 Pilgrim Siberian Husky Megg TURNER
   #2 101 Polar Australian Cattle Vanessa DOWNING
   #3 150 Krios German Shepherd Tony WHITE
   #4 152 Bentley Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
   #5 154 Stella Entlebucher Mtn Dog Lorna ARSENAULT
   #6 155 Mimik Am Staffordshire Jodie BOUDREAULT
   #7 156 Cash Papillon Donna SIEBEN
   #8 157 Jimi Australian Cattle Colin STONE
   #9 158 Lyri Australian Kelpie Rhoda STONE
   #10 159 Pip Border Collie Rhoda STONE
   #11 102 Loki Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #12 161 Johnny Havanese Elizabeth TANCHAK
   #13 160 Juneau German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #14 162 Addy Mixed Breed Darlene FRITZ
   #15 163 Juno Retriever (NSDT) Emily PIGEAU
   #16 164 Vesper German Shepherd Jennifer TOEWS
   #17 165 Ellie Retriever (Lab) Kim CUMMING
   #18 151 Flint Australian Cattle Lindy WIEBE
 

Exterior - Open
   #1 200 Blu Australian Cattle Darlene FRITZ
   #2 201 Lily Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #3 202 Boann German Shepherd Katelyn WHITE
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Exterior - Excellent
   #1 251 Elsie Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE
   #2 252 Zeke Eurasier Shayna TORGERSON
 

Exterior - Master
   #1 250 Drastic Australian Shepherd Gina STETSKO
   #2 300 Rabbit Scottish Terrier Nancy MCKENZIE




